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Competition

Championnats de qualification -
Afrique

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Name
ELSAYED Mohamed
DIABATE Keletigui Julien
BEUGRE Bedi Paul Alex
BUHDEIMA KHALED
GUNPUT Satya
BOUZAID Alexandre
HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques
TYCHLER Pavel
MASENA Koketso

Place

Le
Caire

Date

2021-04-
23

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

E M

Nationality
EGY
MLI
Clv
LBA
MRI
SEN
ALG
RSA
BOT

| OF

BirthDate
2003-03-03
1996-02-03
1999-03-08
1983-09-26
1991-10-30
1981-06-29
2002-06-29
1998-03-26
1990-07-06



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats de qualification - Le 2021-04- S E M | OF
Afrique Caire 23

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste blue 09:00 Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
BARDENHAGEN Tim (GER)

LBA BUHDEIMA KHALED D/0 V/5 D/ D/3 D/3 V/5 033 17 25 -8

CIV BEUGRE Bedi Paul V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 0.67 26 17 9
Alex

BOT MASENA Koketso D/ D/3 V/5 D/4 D/3 D/0 0.17 16 29 -13

ALG HOAREAU-BERKANI V/5 D/0 D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5 033 20 23 -3
Raphael Jacques

SEN BOUZAID Alexandre V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.83 28 18 10

MLI DIABATE Keletigui V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 18 12
Julien

RSA TYCHLER Pavel D/4 D/4 V/5 D2 D/ D2 017 18 25 -7

2021-04-25
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Place Name

1 DIABATE Keletigui Julien

BOUZAID Alexandre

BEUGRE Bedi Paul Alex
HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques
BUHDEIMA KHALED

TYCHLER Pavel

MASENA Koketso
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39
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18
37
23
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Age

Place Date

Le Caire 2021-04-23

Nation
MLI
SEN
Clv
ALG
LBA
RSA
BOT
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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TD

30
28
26
20
17
18
16

E

TR

18
18
17
23
25
25
29

Ind.
1
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167

OF

Diff
12
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Championnats de qualification - Le 2021-04- S E M | OF
Afrique Caire 23

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ELSAYED Moham... EGY

BYE
ELSAYED Moham... EGY V/15

) BEUGRE Bedi Pa... CIV  D/10
BEUGRE Bedi Pa... CIV  V/15

BOUZAID Alexan... SEN  D/11
ELSAYED Moham... EGY V/15

) DIABATE Keletigu... MLI D/7
DIABATE Keletigu... MLI  V/15

HOAREAU-BERK... ALG D/11 )
DIABATE Keletigu... MLl V/15

BUHDEIMA KHAL... LBA  D/9
BUHDEIMA KHAL... LBA V/15

GUNPUT Satya MRI D/9

2021-04-25
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